P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

Q
R
S
T
LBS/LIS
Technical data overview
Functional principle detail Consisting of a sender and a receiver
Functional principle detail Consisting of a sender and a receiver
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/LBS_LIS
For fiber-optic sensor Functional principle Fiber length Type Part no.
500 mm LVBSF23500 7022296WLL170(T)-2 Proximity system
3,000 mm LVBSTM6233000 7022947
LSSA32900 7023582– –
LSST32900 7023586
240 mm LBSA32240 LIGHT GUIDE 7027261
300 mm LBST32300 7021685
305 mm LBSA32305 LIGHT GUIDE 7027649
WLL260
Proximity system
508 mm LSSF32500 7122528
LBPT32900 7020366

LBS/LIS
For fiber-optic sensor Functional principle Fiber length Type Part no.
LBST32900 7020046
LBSTA32900 7020048
1,150 mm LBSTA321150 6033928
LBST321500 70217391,500 mm
LISR321500 7024510
LBSA321800 70217301,800 mm
LBST321800 7021798
LBSAT322000 7023192
LBSF322000 7021940
LBSR162000 7123812
LBSR20200 5329022
LBSR322000 7049901
LBST322000 7021740
2,000 mm
LBSTA322000 7021801
2,500 mm LBSTA 322500 7023117
LBSA323000 LIGHT GUIDE 7129711
LBSM123000 FIBER OPTIC 7129637
LBSR163000 5324541
3,000 mm
LBST323000 7020300
4,500 mm LBST324500 7020299
LBPTA325000 7022798
LBSTA325000 7022348
5,000 mm
LISTA325000 7022903